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Tekniset tiedot;:

Intended use/capacity
Size

Rack spaces, RS
Colour

Version

Material

Castors

Mounting accessories
Protective class
Inside dimensions
Usable depth

Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity
Weight
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. flight case

: 482 mm (19"

. 18

. black

. rolling

. multilayer multiplex wood
14

. 56 cage nuts

: 500 x 1,080 x 680A mm
: 480 mm

: 550 mm

1,180 mm

: 720 mm

: 42.62 kg



